Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Trustees

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Trustees
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Board Of Trustees
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

North Kern Cemetery
District

North Kern Cemetery
District

North Kern Cemetery
District

North Kern Cemetery
District

Los Banos Cemetery District

North Kern Cemetery
District

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Reedley Cemetery District
Reedley Cemetery District
Riverview Cemetery District
Riverview Cemetery District
Riverview Cemetery District
Reedley Cemetery District

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Los Banos Cemetery District
Summit Cemetery District
Summit Cemetery District
Truckee Cemetery District
Los Banos Cemetery District
Summit Cemetery District
Summit Cemetery District
Truckee Cemetery District

Truckee Cemetery District

Department Total Wages

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Cemetery

Board Member

Admin.

Cemetery
Cemetery
District Board
District Board
District Board
Cemetery
Admin.

Admin.

Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Board
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Board
Board

$2,100

$2,000

$1,900

$1,900

$1,700
$1,600

$1,500

$1,500
$1,500
$1,450
$1,450
$1,450
$1,400
$1,300

$1,200

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

08

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Trustee
Board Of Trustees
Trustee

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Trustee
Trustee

Board Of Directors

Board Of Trustees
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Of Trustees
Trustee

Trustee
Vice-Chair

Chair

Trustee

Tulare Cemetery District
Los Banos Cemetery District
Tulare Cemetery District

Oak Grove Cemetery District
(Fresno)

Oak Grove Cemetery District
(Fresno)

Summit Cemetery District
Tulare Cemetery District

Oak Grove Cemetery District
(Fresno)

Los Banos Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District
Kingsburg Cemetery District
Kingsburg Cemetery District
Kingsburg Cemetery District
Truckee Cemetery District
Artesia Cemetery District
Artesia Cemetery District
Shiloh Cemetery District
Shiloh Cemetery District
Shiloh Cemetery District
Shiloh Cemetery District
Shiloh Cemetery District

Los Banos Cemetery District
Downey Cemetery District
Truckee Cemetery District
Downey Cemetery District
Downey Cemetery District

Artesia Cemetery District

Board Member
Cemetery
Board Member

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery
Board Member

Cemetery

Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery

Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Cemetery

Board

Board

Board

Board

Governing Board

$1,050
$900
$900
$847

$835

$800
$700
$671

$600
$599
$599
$599
$515
$500
$500
$500
$350
$350
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$200
$200
$200
$200
$150
$100

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Trustee
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Artesia Cemetery District
Hartley Cemetery District
Hartley Cemetery District
Hartley Cemetery District
Hartley Cemetery District
Hartley Cemetery District

Upper Lake Cemetery
District

Upper Lake Cemetery
District

Upper Lake Cemetery
District

Upper Lake Cemetery
District

Upper Lake Cemetery
District

Cemetery District of the
Redwoods

Cemetery District of the
Redwoods

Cemetery District of the
Redwoods

Cemetery District of the
Redwoods

Cemetery District of the
Redwoods

Fort Jones Cemetery District
Fort Jones Cemetery District

Fort Jones Cemetery District

Lower Lake Cemetery
District

Lower Lake Cemetery
District

Lower Lake Cemetery
District

Governing Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$50

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Lower Lake Cemetery
District

Lower Lake Cemetery
District

Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Picard Cemetery District
Picard Cemetery District
Picard Cemetery District

Porterville Cemetery District
Porterville Cemetery District

Porterville Cemetery District

Potter Valley Cemetery
District

Potter Valley Cemetery
District

Potter Valley Cemetery
District

Potter Valley Cemetery
District

Potter Valley Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Soledad Cemetery District
Soledad Cemetery District
Soledad Cemetery District

Board Member

Board Member

Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

President
Vice President

Secretary/Treasurer

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Soledad Cemetery District
Soledad Cemetery District
Tehama Cemetery District
Tehama Cemetery District
Tehama Cemetery District

Tipton-Pixley Cemetery
District

Tipton-Pixley Cemetery
District

Tipton-Pixley Cemetery
District

Tipton-Pixley Cemetery
District

Tipton-Pixley Cemetery
District

Clovis Cemetery District
Clovis Cemetery District
Clovis Cemetery District
Clovis Cemetery District
Clovis Cemetery District
Hills Ferry Cemetery District
Hills Ferry Cemetery District
Hills Ferry Cemetery District

Knights Ferry Cemetery
District

Knights Ferry Cemetery
District

Knights Ferry Cemetery
District

Knights Ferry Cemetery
District

Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery
District

Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery
District

Trustee

Trustee

Tehama Cemetery District
Tehama Cemetery District
Tehama Cemetery District
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Cemetery

Cemetery

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$11,848
$2,903
$3,672
$9,922
$11,743
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee-Chair
Board of Trustees
Board of Trustees
Board of Trustees
Board of Trustees
Board of Trustees
Board Of Trustee-Vice Chair
Chairman

Chairman

Chairman

Chairman
Chairperson
Clerk Of The Board

Director

Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery
District

Squaw Valley Cemetery
District

Squaw Valley Cemetery
District

Squaw Valley Cemetery
District

Washington Colony
Cemetery District

Washington Colony
Cemetery District

Washington Colony
Cemetery District

Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Smartville Cemetery District
Smartville Cemetery District
Smartville Cemetery District
Smartville Cemetery District
Smartville Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District

Russian River Cemetery
District

Selma Cemetery District
Etna Cemetery District
Paskenta Cemetery District

Byron - Brentwood -
Knightsen Cemetery District

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Administration
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board
Board
Governing Board

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$184

$293

$184

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Byron - Brentwood -

Knightsen Cemetery District

Byron - Brentwood -

Knightsen Cemetery District

Etna Cemetery District
Etna Cemetery District
Etna Cemetery District
Kelsey Cemetery District
Kelsey Cemetery District
Kelsey Cemetery District
Kelsey Cemetery District
Kelsey Cemetery District

Meadow Valley Cemetery
District

Meadow Valley Cemetery
District

Meadow Valley Cemetery
District

Meadow Valley Cemetery
District

Mendocino-Little River
Cemetery District

Mendocino-Little River
Cemetery District

Mendocino-Little River
Cemetery District

Mendocino-Little River
Cemetery District

Mendocino-Little River
Cemetery District

Pope Valley Cemetery
District

Pope Valley Cemetery
District

Pope Valley Cemetery
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board
Board
Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Pope Valley Cemetery

District

Pope Valley Cemetery
District

Pope Valley Cemetery
District

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Member
Member
President

President

Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary/Treasurer

Sectary

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Visalia Cemetery District
Visalia Cemetery District
Visalia Cemetery District
Visalia Cemetery District
Visalia Cemetery District
Paskenta Cemetery District
Paskenta Cemetery District
Gonzales Cemetery District

Pope Valley Cemetery
District

Eagleville Cemetery District
Etna Cemetery District

Lake City Cemetery District
Paskenta Cemetery District
Gonzales Cemetery District

Willow Ranch Cemetery
District

Adin Cemetery District
Adin Cemetery District
Adin Cemetery District

Antelope Valley Cemetery
District

Antelope Valley Cemetery
District

Antelope Valley Cemetery
District

Belle Mill Cemetery District
Belle Mill Cemetery District
Belle Mill Cemetery District
Cedarville Cemetery District
Cedarville Cemetery District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Governing Board
Governing Board
Board Member

Pope Valley Cemetery
District

Board Member
Board

Board Member
Governing Board
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Cemetery

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Trustee

Trustee

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Colusa Cemetery District
Colusa Cemetery District
Colusa Cemetery District
Colusa Cemetery District
Colusa Cemetery District
Eagleville Cemetery District
Eagleville Cemetery District
Eagleville Cemetery District
Gonzales Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Kirkwood Cemetery District
Kirkwood Cemetery District
Kirkwood Cemetery District
Lake City Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District

Marvin-Chapel Cemetery
District

Marvin-Chapel Cemetery
District

Marvin-Chapel Cemetery
District

Mokelumne Hill Cemetery
District

Mokelumne Hill Cemetery
District

Mokelumne Hill Cemetery
District

Cemetery

Cemetery

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Trustee

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee - Vacant

Trustee/Secretary

Trustee/Secretary

Trustee/Treasurer

Trustee/Vice Chairman

Vice Chairman
Vice President
Vice-Chair

Russian River Cemetery
District

Selma Cemetery District
Selma Cemetery District
Selma Cemetery District
Tulare Cemetery District
Tulare Cemetery District

Willow Ranch Cemetery
District

Willow Ranch Cemetery
District

Willows Cemetery District
Willows Cemetery District
Willows Cemetery District
Lake City Cemetery District
Cedarville Cemetery District

Russian River Cemetery
District

Russian River Cemetery
District

Russian River Cemetery
District

Hanford Cemetery District
Gonzales Cemetery District

Selma Cemetery District

Board Member

Board
Board
Board
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member

Board

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



