Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		North Kern Cemetery District	Board Member	\$2,100	\$0
Board Member		North Kern Cemetery District	Board Member	\$2,000	\$0
Board Member		North Kern Cemetery District	Board Member	\$1,900	\$0
Board Member		North Kern Cemetery District	Board Member	\$1,900	\$0
Board Of Trustees		Los Banos Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,700	\$0
Board Member		North Kern Cemetery District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$0
Board Member		Central Valley Cemetery District	Admin.	\$1,500	\$0
Board Of Directors		Reedley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,500	\$0
Board Of Directors		Reedley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,500	\$0
Trustee		Riverview Cemetery District	District Board	\$1,450	\$0
Trustee		Riverview Cemetery District	District Board	\$1,450	\$0
Trustee		Riverview Cemetery District	District Board	\$1,450	\$0
Board Of Directors		Reedley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,400	\$0
Board Member		Central Valley Cemetery District	Admin.	\$1,300	\$0
Board Member		Central Valley Cemetery District	Admin.	\$1,200	\$508
Board Of Trustees		Los Banos Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,200	\$0
Trustee		Summit Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,200	\$0
Trustee		Summit Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,200	\$0
Trustee		Truckee Cemetery District	Board	\$1,200	\$0
Board Of Trustees		Los Banos Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,100	\$0
Trustee		Summit Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,100	\$0
Trustee		Summit Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,100	\$0
Trustee		Truckee Cemetery District	Board	\$1,100	\$0
Trustee		Truckee Cemetery District	Board	\$1,100	\$0

Trustee	Tulare Cemetery District	Board Member	\$1,050	\$0
Board Of Trustees	Los Banos Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$900	\$0
Trustee	Tulare Cemetery District	Board Member	\$900	\$0
Board Of Directors	Oak Grove Cemetery District (Fresno)	Cemetery	\$847	\$0
Board Of Directors	Oak Grove Cemetery District (Fresno)	Cemetery	\$835	\$0
Trustee	Summit Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$800	\$0
Trustee	Tulare Cemetery District	Board Member	\$700	\$0
Board Of Directors	Oak Grove Cemetery District (Fresno)	Cemetery	\$671	\$0
Board Of Trustees	Los Banos Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$600	\$0
Board Of Directors	Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$599	\$0
Board Of Directors	Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$599	\$0
Board Of Directors	Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$599	\$0
Board Of Trustees	Kingsburg Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$515	\$0
Board Of Trustees	Kingsburg Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$500	\$0
Board Of Trustees	Kingsburg Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$500	\$0
Trustee	Truckee Cemetery District	Board	\$500	\$0
Trustee	Artesia Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$350	\$0
Trustee	Artesia Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$350	\$0
Board Member	Shiloh Cemetery District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
Board Member	Shiloh Cemetery District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
Board Member	Shiloh Cemetery District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
Board Member	Shiloh Cemetery District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
Board Member	Shiloh Cemetery District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
Board Of Trustees	Los Banos Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$200	\$0
Trustee	Downey Cemetery District	Board	\$200	\$0
Trustee	Truckee Cemetery District	Board	\$200	\$0
Vice-Chair	Downey Cemetery District	Board	\$200	\$0
Chair	Downey Cemetery District	Board	\$150	\$0
Trustee	Artesia Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$100	\$0

Trustee	Artesia Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$50	\$0
Board	Hartley Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board	Hartley Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board	Hartley Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board	Hartley Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board	Hartley Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board	Upper Lake Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board	Upper Lake Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board	Upper Lake Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board	Upper Lake Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board	Upper Lake Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cemetery District of the Redwoods	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cemetery District of the Redwoods	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cemetery District of the Redwoods	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cemetery District of the Redwoods	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cemetery District of the Redwoods	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Fort Jones Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Fort Jones Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Fort Jones Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lower Lake Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lower Lake Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lower Lake Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Lower Lake Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lower Lake Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Manton Cemetery District	Manton Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Manton Cemetery District	Manton Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Manton Cemetery District	Manton Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Manton Cemetery District	Manton Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Manton Cemetery District	Manton Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Picard Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Picard Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Picard Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Porterville Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Porterville Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Porterville Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Potter Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Potter Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Potter Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Potter Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Potter Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Soledad Cemetery District	President	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Soledad Cemetery District	Vice President	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Soledad Cemetery District	Secretary/Treasurer	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Soledad Cemetery District	Trustee	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Soledad Cemetery District	Trustee	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tehama Cemetery District	Tehama Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tehama Cemetery District	Tehama Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tehama Cemetery District	Tehama Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tipton-Pixley Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tipton-Pixley Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tipton-Pixley Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tipton-Pixley Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tipton-Pixley Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Clovis Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$11,848
Board Of Directors	Clovis Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$2,903
Board Of Directors	Clovis Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$3,672
Board Of Directors	Clovis Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$9,922
Board Of Directors	Clovis Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$11,743
Board Of Directors	Hills Ferry Cemetery District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Hills Ferry Cemetery District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Hills Ferry Cemetery District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board of Directors	Knights Ferry Cemetery District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board of Directors	Knights Ferry Cemetery District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board of Directors	Knights Ferry Cemetery District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board of Directors	Knights Ferry Cemetery District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0

Board Of Directors	Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Squaw Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Squaw Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Squaw Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Washington Colony Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$184
Board Of Directors	Washington Colony Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$293
Board Of Directors	Washington Colony Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$184
Board Of Trustee	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Of Trustee	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Of Trustee	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Of Trustee-Chair	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustees	Smartville Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustees	Smartville Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustees	Smartville Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustees	Smartville Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustees	Smartville Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Of Trustee-Vice Chair	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Chairman	Hanford Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Chairman	Lemoore Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Chairman	Russian River Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Chairman	Selma Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Chairperson	Etna Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Clerk Of The Board	Paskenta Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Byron - Brentwood - Knightsen Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Director	Byron - Brentwood - Knightsen Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Byron - Brentwood - Knightsen Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Etna Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Etna Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Etna Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Kelsey Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Kelsey Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Kelsey Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Kelsey Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Kelsey Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Meadow Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Meadow Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Meadow Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Meadow Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Mendocino-Little River Cemetery District	Fire District	\$0	\$0
Director	Mendocino-Little River Cemetery District	Fire District	\$0	\$0
Director	Mendocino-Little River Cemetery District	Fire District	\$0	\$0
Director	Mendocino-Little River Cemetery District	Fire District	\$0	\$0
Director	Mendocino-Little River Cemetery District	Fire District	\$0	\$0
Director	Pope Valley Cemetery District	Pope Valley Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Director	Pope Valley Cemetery District	Pope Valley Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Director	Pope Valley Cemetery District	Pope Valley Cemetery District	\$0	\$0

Trustee	Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Cedarville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Cedarville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Belle Mill Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Belle Mill Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Belle Mill Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Antelope Valley Cemetery District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Antelope Valley Cemetery District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Antelope Valley Cemetery District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Adin Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Adin Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Adin Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Sectary	Willow Ranch Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary/Treasurer	Gonzales Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Paskenta Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Lake City Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Etna Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Eagleville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Pope Valley Cemetery District	Pope Valley Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
President	Gonzales Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Member	Paskenta Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Paskenta Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Visalia Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Visalia Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Visalia Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Visalia Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Visalia Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Trustee	Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Colusa Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Colusa Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Colusa Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Colusa Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Colusa Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Eagleville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Eagleville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Eagleville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Gonzales Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Hanford Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Hanford Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Hanford Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Kirkwood Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Kirkwood Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Kirkwood Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Lake City Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Lemoore Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Lemoore Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Marvin-Chapel Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Marvin-Chapel Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Marvin-Chapel Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mokelumne Hill Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mokelumne Hill Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mokelumne Hill Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0

Trustee	Russian River Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Selma Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Selma Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Selma Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Tulare Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Tulare Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Willow Ranch Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Willow Ranch Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Willows Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Willows Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Willows Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee - Vacant	Lake City Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee/Secretary	Cedarville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee/Secretary	Russian River Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee/Treasurer	Russian River Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee/Vice Chairman	Russian River Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice Chairman	Hanford Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Gonzales Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice-Chair	Selma Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0